
Aurora Tuesday 10/1/2024 1:00 PM 

What Is AI (Artificial Intelligence) & What 

Does it Mean to You? David Stott                         

Aurora Wednesday 10/2/24 1:00 PM Five Star Admirals that helped win WWII Shane Stephenson                         

Aurora Tuesday 10/15/24 1:00 PM 

Does your Will Conflict with Your Financial 

Plan? Valerie Stanek                         

Aurora Wednesday 10/16/24 1:00 PM 

Graycliff: Isabelle & Darwin Martin's Frank 

Lloyd Wright- Designed House on Lake Erie Jessica Cross                         

Aurora Tuesday 10/22/24 1:00 PM Jacquline Kennedy - A Style Icon Theresa Wiater                         

Aurora Tuesday 10/29/24 1:00 PM CBD Wellness Theresa Ungaro                         

Aurora Wednesday 10/30/24 1:00 PM Meditation for Beginners Jennifer Johnston                         

Aurora Wednesday 11/6/24 1:00 PM 

Royal Craft: The History of the Roycroft 

Through the Lens of Six Artworks Alan Nowicki                         

Aurora Tuesday 11/12/24 1:00 PM Historic Places of Buffalo/WNY Rick Falkowski                         

Aurora Wednesday 11/13/24 1:00 PM Fossils of Western NY 

Penn Dixie 

Representative                         

Aurora Tuesday 11/19/24 1:00 PM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres                         

Aurora Wednesday 11/20/24 1:00 PM 

History of the Herschell Spillman Motor 

Company                          

Aurora Tuesday 11/26/24 1:00 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness 

Caren 

Kolerski/Jill 

O'Hara                         



 


